Theme:
Date:
Time:
Venue:

Schedule
2:15 pm

2:20 pm

2:40 pm

3:20 pm

4:00 pm
4:30 pm

4:50 pm

5:30 pm

6:10 pm

5 b BRI CA R
Hong Kong Institute of Medical Laboratory Sciences Ltd.

Formerly Hong Kong Medical Technology Association (Founded 1966)
GPO Box 2722, Hong Kong.
c/o The Federation of Medical Societies of Hong Kong

4th Floor, Duke of Windsor Social Service Building, 15, Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.
Telephone & Fax: (852) 2819 6204 URL: http://hkimls.org e-mail: info@hkimls.org

Annual Scientific Meeting 2004

Recent Advances in Medical Laboratory Sciences

Sunday, 18" July 2004
2:00 pm — 6:15 pm

JW Marriott Hotel, Salon 6, Queensway, Hong Kong

Title
Opening Speech

Leading the Advance in Urinalysis

Parasitic Infections in Hong Kong

Liquid Chromatography Tandem Mass
Spectrometry: A New Tool to Solve Old
Problem in Chemical Pathology

Tea Break / Trade Exhibition

Experience with a Truly Integrated
Serum Testing System Architect ci8200

Cancer Diagnosis by Genomic and
Proteomic Approaches — The Future
Perspectives

The Use of RNA Interference
in Medical Science

Closing Remarks

Speaker

Mr. Thomas Yeung
President, HKIMLS

Ms. Fumiko Uemura
Dept of International Marketing
Sysmex Corporation, Japan

Dr. Samson Sai-Yin Wong
Dept of Microbiology
The University of Hong Kong

Dr. Chung-Shun Ho
Dept of Chemical Pathology
Prince of Wales Hospital

Mr Khoon Seng Tan
Adventist Hospital
Penang, Malaysia

Dr. Timothy T.C. Yip
Dept of Clinical Oncology
Queen Elizabeth Hospital

Dr. David Chan
Dept of Pathology
The University of Hong Kong

Mr. Thomas Yeung
President, HKIMLS

HKIMLS CPD Accreditation: 4 Points

Dinner will be served after the Annual General Meeting at 7:00 pm

(HKIMLS member at HK$100, Non-member at HK$500)

Please send cheque made payable to HKIMLS Ltd to GPO Box 2722 Hong Kong before oth July 2004

Sponsored by

Abbott Laboratories Limited and Sysmex Hong Kong Limited

MEMBER of International Federation of Biomedical Laboratory Science, IFBLS
Non-Governmental Organization in Official Relationship with the World Health Organization, W.H.O.



