

香港醫務化驗學會有限公司

Hong Kong Institute of Medical Laboratory Sciences Ltd.

Formerly Hong Kong Medical Technology Association (Founded 1966) GPO Box 2722, Hong Kong.

c/o The Federation of Medical Societies of Hong Kong
4th Floor, Duke of Windsor Social Service Building, 15, Hennessy Road, Hong Kong.
Telephone & Fax: (852) 2819 6204 URL: http://hkimls.org e-mail: info@hkimls.org

Annual Scientific Meeting 2004

Theme: Recent Advances in Medical Laboratory Sciences

Date: Sunday, 18th July 2004 **Time:** 2:00 pm – 6:15 pm

Venue: JW Marriott Hotel, Salon 6, Queensway, Hong Kong

Schedule	Title	Speaker
2:15 pm	Opening Speech	Mr. Thomas Yeung President, HKIMLS
2:20 pm	Leading the Advance in Urinalysis	Ms. Fumiko Uemura Dept of International Marketing Sysmex Corporation, Japan
2:40 pm	Parasitic Infections in Hong Kong	Dr. Samson Sai-Yin Wong Dept of Microbiology The University of Hong Kong
3:20 pm	Liquid Chromatography Tandem Mass Spectrometry: A New Tool to Solve Old Problem in Chemical Pathology	Dr. Chung-Shun Ho Dept of Chemical Pathology Prince of Wales Hospital
4:00 pm	Tea Break / Trade Exhibition	
4:30 pm	Experience with a Truly Integrated Serum Testing System Architect ci8200	Mr Khoon Seng Tan Adventist Hospital Penang, Malaysia
4:50 pm	Cancer Diagnosis by Genomic and Proteomic Approaches – The Future Perspectives	Dr. Timothy T.C. Yip Dept of Clinical Oncology Queen Elizabeth Hospital
5:30 pm	The Use of RNA Interference in Medical Science	Dr. David Chan Dept of Pathology The University of Hong Kong
6:10 pm	Closing Remarks	Mr. Thomas Yeung President, HKIMLS

HKIMLS CPD Accreditation: 4 Points

Dinner will be served after the Annual General Meeting at 7:00 pm (HKIMLS member at HK\$100, Non-member at HK\$500)

Please send cheque made payable to HKIMLS Ltd to GPO Box 2722 Hong Kong before 9th July 2004

Sponsored by Abbott Laboratories Limited and Sysmex Hong Kong Limited